SALAD & SOUP

Sprout And Olive Salad With Lemon Dressing 170
Grilled Vegetable Salad 170

Choice Of Oriental Soup

[manchow, Hot N Sour, Clear Soup, Sweet Corn, 170
Mudakuthavan Kilangu Soup 170
Chettinad Vegetable Soup 170

STARTER

Choice Of Fritters 320
Onion/potato/paneer/baby Corn

Broccoli Corn Cheese Balls 320
Vegetable Wonton In Hot Garlic Sauce 320
Choice Of Paneer 340

Tawa Paneer Tikka/nasik/dragon/pepper Fry
Tandoori Vegetable Platter[broccoli, Mushroom, 525
Paneer, Baby Potato,baby Corn]

BREAKFAST

Idly/dosa/pongal /vada 170
Poori Bhaiji 180
Tea With Cookies 70
Masala/ginger Tea With Cookies 80
Filter Coffee With Cookies 80
Choice Of Health Beverages With Cookies 160

[turmaric Milk,carrot Milk,raagi Malt]

MAINS

Choice Of Vegetable Curry 340

Achaari Gobi/vegetable Kolapuri
bhindi Do Pyaza/Subzi Navarathna Kurma
Subzi Meloni/dum Aloo Bhanarasi

Vegetable In Hot Garlic Sauce 275

Choice Of Dal 170

Methi,lasooni tadka,makhani

Choice Of Paneer 340

Paneer Mutter Masala/ Rampuri Paneer/

Palkatti Chettinttu Kozhambu

440

Choice Of Pasta [penne,rotini]
Creamy Garlic, Alferdo, Pesto

Vegetable Augratin

RICE AND

NOODLES
Choice Of Fried Rice And Noodles 270
Mexican/ Shangai
Choice Of Pulao 270

Navrathna/ Paneer/jeera

Vegetable /saffron




INDIAN BREAD

Roti / Naan / Kulcha [plain]
Roti / Naan / Kulcha [butter]
Chapathi / Phulka [2 Nos]
Tawa Paratha

Plantain Paratha

Choice Of Stuffed Paratha

Paneer / Potato / Seasonal Vegetable

DESSERT &
BEVERAGE

Choice Of Juice
Seasonal Fruit

Lemon Juice / Soda

Aerated Flavour Goli Soda

Avogado Souffle

Hot Brownie With Hot Chocolate Sauce
Choice Of Ice Cream With Dry Nuts
Matka Kulfi

100
160
130

130

200

130
170
240
170
170

CHOICE OF MOJITO

Classic Mint/ Orange /Nannari

220
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DELICACY
OF WBW

Manpaanai Biriyani With Raitha
Paneer & Mint Wrap

Momos With Hot Garlic Sauce
Choice Of Dosa [ Veg Meat Dosa,
Mexican Roast, Panner Crispy]
Choice Of Idly [ Manchurian,
Podi Idly, Mint Idly]

Raagi Paniyaram

Choice Of Sandwich

[ Grilled Cheese,

Veg Club Sandwich]

Masala French Fries

Vegan French Toast

Vegan Veg Lolli Pop

Vegan Veg Meat Sukka

Vegan Veg Meat Fish Fry
Vegan Veg Meat Finger

Vegan Bamboo Biriyani

Vegan Sizzler Platter

Lunch

12.30pm till 3.30pm
Dinner
7.30pm till 10.00pm

335

380
260
280

230

210
240

180
260
320
320
320
320
420
650

18% Gst Applicable*
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